
2024/25 Revised Calendar of Meetings 

Meeting 2024/25 Dates 

Council (6) 

7pm on Thursday evenings. 

20 May 2024 (Monday) 
25 July 2024 
26 September 2024 
12 December 2024 
27 February 2025 
20 March 2025 
20 May 2025 (Tuesday) 

Executive (9) 

7pm on Thursday evenings. 

13 June 2024 
11 July 2024 
12 September 2024 
17 October 2024 
14 November 2024 
5 December 2024 
16 January 2025 
13 February 2025 
13 March 2025 

Audit and Governance Committee (4) 

7pm on Thursday evenings. 

20 June 2024 
19 September 2024 
21 November 2024 
20 February 2025 

Planning Committee (10) 

7pm on Tuesday evenings. 

4 June 2024 
16 July 2024 
3 September 2024 
15 October 2024 
12 November 2024 
10 December 2024 
14 January 2025 
11 February 2025 
11 March 2025 
15 April 2025 

Communities and Housing Scrutiny Committee (3) 

7pm on Tuesday evenings. 

2 July 2024 
8 October 2024 
7 January 2025 

Environment and Place Scrutiny Committee (3) 

7pm on Tuesday evenings. 

25 June 2024 
3 December 2024 
4 March 2025 

Resource and Finance Scrutiny Committee (5) 

7pm on Tuesday evenings. 

11 June 2024 
10 September 2024 
5 November 2024 
4 February 2025 
6 March 2025 (Thursday) 

 



Meeting 2024/25 Dates 

Employment Committee (2) 

7pm on Tuesday evenings. 

19 November 2024 
21 January 2025 

Licensing Committee (2) 

7pm on Tuesday evenings. 

17 September 2024 
18 March 2025 

Shareholder Executive Committee (8) 

7pm on Thursday evenings. 

27 June 2024 
23 July 2024 (Tuesday) 
24 September 2024 (Tuesday) 
31 October 2024 
28 November 2024 
30 January 2025 
27 March 2025 
17 April 2025 

Chairs’ Group (Elected Members and Officers only) 

7pm on Wednesday evenings. 

 

22 May 2024 
4 September 2024 
8 January 2025 

Selection Panel (Elected Members and Officers only) 

7pm on Tuesday evenings. 

14 May 2024 

Finance Task Group (Elected Members and Officers only) 

7pm on Thursday evenings. 

5 June 2024 (Wednesday) 
4 July 2024 
5 September 2024 
7 November 2024 
6 February 2025 

Planned Training (Elected Members and Officers only) 

Corporate Leadership Team Induction for Members 
Democratic Services Team Induction for Members 
Equality and diversity training for Members 
Planning training for Members 
Scrutiny training for Members 
Code of Conduct / Probity in Planning training for Members 
Licensing training for Members 
Health and safety training for Members 
Safeguarding training for Members 
Corporate Leadership Team Induction for Members 
Democratic Services Team Induction for Members 
Equality and diversity training for Members 
Planning training for Members 
Scrutiny training for Members 

 

8 May 2024 (Wednesday) 
9 May 2024 (Thursday) 
13 May 2024 (Monday) 
21 May 2024 (Tuesday) 
23 May 2024 (Thursday) 
29 May 2024 (Wednesday) 
6 June 2024 (Thursday) 
10 June 2024 (Monday) 
18 June 2024 (Tuesday) 
7 May 2025 (Wednesday) 
8 May 2025 (Thursday) 
12 May 2025 (Monday) 
21 May 2025 (Wednesday) 
22 May 2025 (Thursday) 

 


